Item
. Merchandise

I1. Invisibles [a+b+c]
a) Services [i..v]

i) Travel

ii) Transportation
iii) Insurance

iv) G.n.i.e.

V) Miscellaneous

b)Transfers [i+ii]

i) Official
ii) Private

¢) Income [i+ii]
i) Investment Income
ii) Compensation of Employees

A. Current Account Balance

(1+11)

1. Foreign Investment
(atb)

a) InIndia

i. Direct

ii. Portfolio

b) Abroad

2. Loans
(atb+c)

a) External Assistance
i) By India
i) To India

b) Commercial Borrowings
(MT&LT)
i) By India
ii) To India

¢) Short Term
ToIndia

3. Banking Capital
(at+b)
a) Commercia Banks

India's Balance of Payments (In Rupees crore)

April-June 2000 PR July - September 2000 PR October - December 2000

Credit  Debit Net Credit  Debit Net Credit  Debit Net
45854 66774 -20920 51562 71974 -20412 52122 70580 -18458
31812 20241 11571 38031 24139 13892 43878 27600 16278
14423 12726 1697 19841 17243 2598 25000 21257 4643
3129 3205 -76 3204 2896 308 4008 3122 886
1802 3913 -2111 2225 3453  -1228 2372 3496 -1124
273 128 145 284 115 169 318 136 182
516 295 221 859 485 374 901 325 576
8703 5185 3518 13269 10294 2975 18301 14178 4123
15165 69 15096 15365 56 15309 15055 69 14986
266 0 266 286 5 281 444 0 444
14899 69 14830 15079 51 15028 14611 69 14542
2224 7446  -5222 2825 6840  -4015 2923 6274 -3351
2089 7437  -5348 2697 6833  -4136 2805 6264 -3459
135 9 126 128 7 121 118 10 108
77666 87015  -9349 89593 96113  -6520 96000 98180 -2180
18609 13374 5235 15007 12409 2598 8313 7685 628
18566 13030 5536 14997 12270 2727 8194 6563 1631
3014 89 2925 2351 10 2341 3431 0 3431
15552 12941 2611 12646 12260 386 4763 6563 -1800
43 344 -301 10 139 -129 119 1122 -1003
16069 17673  -1604 24851 23594 1257 46162 23052 23110
2308 3852  -1544 2019 2187 -168 3983 2621 1362
0 32 -32 0 14 -14 1 32 -31
2308 3820 -1512 2019 2173 -154 3982 2589 1393
3650 5501  -1851 6520 7618  -1098 29241 5283 23958
5 0 5 5 1 4 19 5 14
3645 5501  -1856 6515 7617  -1102 29222 5278 23944
10111 8320 1791 16312 13789 2523 12938 15148 -2210
16049 10532 5517 13487 14374 -887 10229 17677 -7448
14865 10515 4350 13486 13403 83 10212 16856 -6644



i) Assets

ii) Liabilities
iii)Non-Resident Deposits
b) others

4. Rupee Debt Service
5. Other Capital

Total Capital Account
(1...5)

C. Errors & omissions

D. Overall Balance

(Total Capital Account,
Current Account and
Errors& omissions(A+B+C)

E. Monetary Movements
(i+ii)

i) LM.F.

ii)Foreign Excha.Reserves

(Increase - /Decrease +)

3119
52
11694
1184
0
4055

54782

0

132448

4618

4618

1643
493
8379
17
2030
5668

49277

659

136951

115

115
0

1476 4498 6640 -2142 2694
-441 133 683 -550 583
3315 8855 6080 2775 6935
1167 1 971 -970 17
-2030 0 6 -6 0
-1613 4869 2371 2498 3946

5505 58214 52754 5460 68650

-659 0 818 -818 2656

-4503 147807 149685  -1878 167306

4503 1878 0 1878 0
-115 0 0 0 0
4618 1878 0 1878 0

7903
245
8708
821

1200

49616

0

147796

19510

0
19510

-5209
338
-1773
-804

2746

19034

2656

19510

-19510

-19510




